KRETSREKORDER - PISTOL LAGSKYTING pr 31.12.23

2A  Fripistol 50m Apen Stavanger PK 1472p 2016
Kenneth Bjgrheim Eik
Arne O. Halle
Leif @verland

2B Fripistol 25m Apen Haugesund PK 1488p 2015
Johannes Eileraas
John Lothe
Kjell Erik Olaisen

3A  Luftpistol Apen Stavanger PK 1634p 2016
Kenneth E. Bjgrheim
Oddvar Norland
Thor I. Jacobsen

Kvinner  Stavanger PK 1625p 2018
Rannveig Iren Sunde
Ann Kristin Tegle
Hilde Holter

Veteran

ul4 Haugesund PK 990p 2023
Even Fosen Risnes

Molly B. Knudsen
Theo Dahl-rged

Ungdom Sola PK 1020 2020
B. Torgersen
Tobias Skarstad
Nilsen

3D  Sprintluft Menn Sola PK 870p 2012
Bjagrn Berven-Hansen
Runar Magnussen
Espen Magnussen

Kvinner  Stavnger PK 833p 2014
Hilde Holter
Mirjam Haidler
Amalie Wee Tarlen

Ungdom Stavanger PK 813p 2014
Sebastian Halle
Adrian Halle
Knut Wee Tgrlen

Veteran



4

5

6F

Silhuett

Standard

Finpistol

Apen

Jr

Veteran

Apen

Jr.

Kvinner

ul4

ui16

Veteran

Apen

JrM

Sandnes Pk

Marius Aarre
Peter Ekblom
Tor Jonassen

Sola Pk

Runar Magnussen
Linn Berven-Hanssen
Espen Magnussen

Sola PK

Per Rune Magnussen
Harald Knoop

Bjgrn B-Hanssen, ,

Sola PK

Ingvar Storhaug
John Hebnes
Bjarn Kveestad

Sola PK

Runar Magnussen
Linn Berven-Hanssen
Espen Magnussen

Sandnes Pk

Aina E Flarli
Reidun Ann Stgle
Nina Skipstad

Kopervik Pk

John Thore Simonsen
Morten Eriksen
Kristoffer Stenersen

Kopervik Pk

Morten Gudmundsen
Robert Stgrkersen
Benjamin @ygarden

Sola PK

Are Wivestad
Harald Knoop
Bjgrn B-Hanssen

Sandnes Pk

Peter Ekblom
Trygve Fundingsland
Tor Jonassen

Sandnes Pk
Hans Petter Helland
Marius Aarre
Livar A. Lura

1637p

1556p

1505p

1655p

1542p

1567

994p

1186p

1541

1714p

1606p

2005

2010

2020 KM

1987

2010 NM

2016 NM

2006

2006

2019 NM

2003

2004



Kvinner  Sandnes Pk 1642p 2011 NM
Aina E Flgrli
Reidun Ann Stgle
Chotika (Opal) Chotirak

Ungdom Sola PK 1575 2021 DM
Kristoffer Helggy Henriksen
Ane Bjarkas Torgersen
Elida Schmid

Veteran Sola PK 1588p 2019 NM
Bjgrn B-Hanssen
Per Rune Magnussen
Harald Knoop

6G  Grovpistol Apen Sandnes Pk 1683p 2010
Tor Jonassen
Aina E. Flarli
Reidun Ann Stgle

Sola PK 1683p 2017 Tangering
Bjarn Berven-Hanssen

Runar Magnussen

Espen Magnussen

Veteran Sola PK 1635p 2019 NM
Bjagrn B-Hanssen
Per Rune Magnussen
Are Wivestad

7F  Hurtig Fin Apen Sandnes Pk 1748p 2005
Tor Jonassen
Marius Aarre
Peter Ekblom

Kvinner  Sandnes Pk 1640p 2010
Chotika (Opal) Chotirak
Reidun Ann Stgle
Aina E. Flarli

Junior Sola Pk 1666p 2009
Runar Magnussen
Espen Magnussen
Linn Berven-Hanssen

ui4 Kopervik Pk 1033p 2006
Benjamin @ygarden
Kristoffer Stenersen
John Tore Simonsen

ul6 Kopervik Pk 1297p 2006
Morten Gudmunsen
Robert Sgrkersen
Terje Simon Tangen



7G

™

7R

8F

Hutig Grov

Hurtig Militeer

Hurtig Revolver

Nais Fin

Ungdom

Veteran

Apen

Veteran

Jr

Apen

Veteran

Apen

Kvinner

Menn

Kvinner

Sola PK

Kristoffer Helggy Henriksen
Ane Bjarkas Torgersen
Elida Schmid

Sola PK

Harald Koop

Per Rune Magnussen
Are Wivestad

Sola PK

Runar Magnussen
Espen Magnussen
Peter Ekblom

Sola PK

Bjorn B-Hanssen

Per Rune Magnussen
Are Wivestad

Sola Pk

Linn Berven-Hanssen
Runar Magnussen
Espen Magnussen

Sandnes Pk
Tor Jonassen
Bernhard Kvale
Reidar @greid

Haugesund PK
Rolf Hgvring
Edvin Heggland

Jo Geir Lint

Sandnes Pk
Tor Jonassen
Bernhard Kvale
Reidar Dgreid

Sandnes PK

Eva Cecilie Peelen
Lene Gloppen
Reidun Ann Stgle

Sandnes PK

Peter Ekblom
Arild Knudsen
Tor Jonassen

Sandnes Pk

Reidun Ann Stgle
Chotika (Opal) Chotirak
May Britt Kristiansen

1509

1648p

1703p

1612

1602p

1650p

1529p

1693p

1532p

871p

788p

2021 DM

2019

2019 NM

2021 DM

2009

2012

2023

2012

2014

2014

2012



8G

oF

9G

M

9R

9SP

Ungdom Egersund PK

Junior

Veteran
Nais Grov Menn

Veteran
T96 Fin Apen
T96 Grov Apen
T96 Militeer Apen

T96 Revolver Apen

T96 Spesial Pisto Apen

Ronja Ellertsen
Thomas O. Blitzner
Vemund Seim

Sandnes Pk

Espen A Skipstad
Joakim Larsen
Simen Lima Hetland

Sola PK

Harald-André Knoop
Per Rune Magnussen
Bjarn Berven-Hanssen

Sandnes PK

Peter Ekblom
Arild Knudsen
Tor Jonassen

Sola PK

Harald-André Knoop
Per Rune Magnussen
Bjarn Berven-Hanssen

Haugesund PK
Bard Ivar Bru
Reidun Ann Stgle
Jo Geir Lint

Haugesund PK
Bard Ivar Bru
Reidun Ann Stgle
Jo Geir Lint

Haugesund PK
Reidun Ann Stgle
Jo Geir Lint

Bjarn Inge Havas Iversen

Haugesund PK
Reidun Ann Stgle
Jo Geir Lint

Rolf Hinda

Hé PK
Roald Fuglestad

Liv Héland
Andreas Fuglestad

673p

691p

833

843p

789p

567p

564p

460p

627p

529p

2017

2012

2020 KM

2014

2020 KM

Ny 2023

Ny 2023

Ny 2023

Ny 2023

Ny 2023



9SR T96 Spesial Revo Apen

9M1 T96 Magnum1l

9M2 T96 Magnum?2

Apen

Apen

Sandnes PK 527p
Tor Jonassen

Jostein Sunde

Marius Opgien

Sandnes PK 526p
Tor Jonassen

Jostein Sunde

Arild Knudsen

Ha PK 518p
Kdre Nord-Varhaug

Andreas Fuglestad

Glenn Bjorheim

Ny 2023

Ny 2023

Ny 2023



